Animal Licensing

Fees and Charges from 1st April 2023

Animal Licensing

Providing Home Boarding for dogs

Licence fee (plus vet inspector’s fee if necessary)

Up to 4 dogs
New Application

Renewal

5 or more dogs
New Application

Renewal

Providing Boarding in Kennels for Dogs

Licence fee (plus vet inspector’s fee if necessary)

Up to 30 Dogs
New Application

Renewal

Over 30 Dogs
New Application

Renewal

Providing Day Care for Dogs

Licence fee (plus vet inspector’s fee if necessary)

340.00
300.00

370.00
340.00

340.00
300.00

390.00
350.00

240.00



Providing Boarding for Cats

Licence fee (plus vet inspector’s fee if necessary)

Up to 30 Cats
New Application

Renewal

Over 30 Cats
New Application

Renewal

Selling of Animals as Pets

Licence fee (plus vet inspector’s fee if necessary)

New Application

Renewal

Dog Breeder

Licence fee (plus a veterinary inspector's fee if
necessary)

Up to 5 Dogs
New Application

Renewal

6-10 Dogs
New Application

Renewal

11 + Dogs
New Application

Renewal

340.00
300.00

390.00
350.00

340.00
300.00

450.00
400.00

490.00
440.00

520.00
480.00



Riding Establishment

Licence fee (plus a veterinary inspector's fee if
necessary)

Up to 5 horses
New Application

Renewal

6-10 Horses
New Application

Renewal

11 + Horses
New Application

Renewal

Animal Franchise Licence
Arrangers Fee

Host Fee

Dangerous Wild Animals Act

Licence fee (plus a veterinary inspector's fee if
necessary)

Zoo Licence Act

Licence fee (plus a veterinary inspector's fee if
necessary)

Performing Animals

Licence fee (plus a veterinary inspector's fee if
necessary)

360.00

450.00
400.00

490.00
440.00

520.00
480.00

300.00
150.00

330.00

1060.00

300.00



Replacement licence 16.50

Re-rating application 137.50

Pre-application advice/Variation to licence (Inc
Inspection) 137.50

Pre-application advice joint activities 206.50



